Resultat Friidrotts-SM Sollentunavallen fredag 14 juli 2006

Sténg_fonstret

K 100m forsok heat 1 -2.6
1 Daniela Lincoln Saavedra 84 Malmo Al 11,90 Q
2 Caroline Lundahl 91 KA2IF 12,14 Q PB
3 Malin Strém 86 Bollnas FIK 12,27 q
4 Lena Berntsson 78 Ullevi FK 12,28 q
5Petra Larsson 90 Gefle IF 12,61
6 Elin Lundqvist 86 IF Gota 12,69
7 Sofia Rahdevi 87 IK Finish 12,84
K 100m forsok heat 2 -1.3
1Jenny Kallur 81 Falu lK 12,17 Q
2Linnea Collin 89 IFK Helsingborg 12,35 Q
3 Ellen Saaw 91 Stocksaters IF 12,52
4Nina Tornquist 87 IK Finish 12,55
5 Therese Bohlén-Kinn 87 Ullevi FK 12,64
6 Malin Henriksson 78 Vasteras FK 12,66
7 Malin Kallgren 80 IK Ymer 12,67
K 100m forsok heat 3 -1.2
1 Emma Rienas 82 IF Gota 11,98 Q
2Evelina Lunner 86 Vasteras FK 12,37 Q
3 Nina Runvik 87 Malmo Al 12,53
4 Lisa Ronnkvist 86 Skelleftea AIK 12,71
5 Gladys Bamane 89 Sparvagens FK 12,84
6 Frida Claesson 84 Alingsas IF 12,87
7 Helena Norberg 86 Huddinge AIS 12,88
K 100m final -0.5
1 Daniela Lincoln Saavedra 84 Malmo Al 11,82
2 Emma Rienas 82 |IF Gota 11,84
3Jenny Kallur 81 Falu K 11,98
4 Caroline Lundahl 91 KA2IF 12,17 PB
5Evelina Lunner 86 Vasteras FK 12,19
6Linnea Collin 89 IFK Helsingborg 12,34
7 Malin Stréom 86 Bollnas FIK 12,35
8Lena Berntsson 78 Ullevi FK 12,35
K 400m forsok heat 1
1 Jessica Samuelsson 85 Hasselby SK 54,62 Q
2Beatrice Dahlgren 79 Moindals AIK 54,80 Q
3 Emma Bjérkman 86 IF Gota 5496 q
4 Elin Backman 88 IFK Helsingborg 56,39 q
5 Josefin Magnusson 89 S Sandby IF 57,22
6 Therese Edholm 76 Turebergs FK 57,42 SB
7 Rebecca Eriksson 91 Sodra Vi lF 57,71
8Johanna Stjernstrém 90 Hanvikens SK 58,48 PB
K 400m forsok heat 2
1 Emma Agerbjer 85 Soderhamns IF 54,42 Q SB
2 Lena Aruhn 70 Ume FI 54,80 Q
3 Ellinor Stuhrmann 78 GolF Tjalve 55,46 q
4 Pernilla Tornemark 85 Malmo Al 56,20 q PB
5Moa Hjelmer 90 Sparvagens FK 57,20
6 Lotta Lindsén 90 Turebergs FK 58,39
7 Sofia Stensio 88 Hasselby SK 59,27
8 Louisa Brandt 87 Solna FK 61,46
K 800m forsok heat 1
1 Frida Flodstrém 87 Turebergs FK 210,80 Q
2 Elin Wiik 85 Hasselby SK 211,58 Q
3Jenny Holmroos 86 Vasteras FK 21164 Q
4 Marlin Brown 75 Sparvagens FK 2.11,91
5Linda Olsson 81 Falu IK 2.11,92
6 Lisa Forsberg 89 FalulK 2.14,55
7 Petra Forsberg 80 Heby AIF 2.15,08
8 Emmy Stréberg 90 Falu K 217,71

K 800m forsok heat 2
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1 Therese Ahlepil
2 Johanna Hallberg
3 Carolina Nylén

4 Louise Fredriksson
5Magdalena Ottersten

6 Jenny Olsson
7 Moa Westman
8Hanna Ribers

9 Ann-Sofie Landstrém

K 10000m final
1Lisa Blommé
2 Anneli Fransson

3Jenny Johannesson

4 Anna Rahm

5 Anna von Schenck

6 Viktoria Hansson
7 Helena Olofsson
8 Cecilia Jeverstam
9 Susanna Damm
10Karin Harnesk
11 Lovisa Backemar
Malin Ohrn
Kajsa Berg

3000m A Rahm 10.20,85
5000m A Rahm 17.21,84

K 400m H forsok heat 1
1Erica Martensson
2 Nuulu Ndiwabene
3 Frida Persson
4 Louise Martin

5 Charlotte Johansson

K 400m H forsok heat 2
1Nadja Petersen
2 Anneli Melin
3Louise Gundert
4 Sara Trané

K Léangd kval
1 Carolina KIlift
2 Erica Wall

Daniela Lincoln Saavedra

4 Lina Quick
5 Erika Wiklund
6 Erica Jarder
7 Sara Gelin
8 Elin Andersson
9 Marie Barenfeld
10 Sofie Andersson
11 Sofia Rahdevi
12 Catarina Ostling
13 Anna Larsson
14 Jennie Hurkmans
15 Erika Persson
16 Emilie Andersson
17 Caroline Hallén
S Gelin
A Larsson
E Wall
E Wiklund
J Hurkmans
E Jarder
E Persson
L Quick
C Ostling
E Andersson
S Andersson
E Andersson
M Barenfeld
C Hallén
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Ranas 4H
Hasselby SK
Taby IS

IF Gota
Hasselby SK
KFUM Orebro
Ranas 4H
Motala AIF
Sparvégens FK

Hasselby SK
Ranas 4H
Hasselby SK
Ranas 4H
Héasselby SK

IK Lerum Friidrott
Ranas 4H
Moélindals AIK
Huddinge AIS
IFK Umea

FK Studenterna
IFK Vaxjo
Huddinge AIS

IF Gota

Hofors AIF

IFK Helsingborg
Hasselby SK
IFK Lidingo

Huddinge AIS
IFK Helsingborg
IFK Lidingo
Mélndals AIK

IFK Vaxjo
Sdéderhamns IF
Malmé Al

Gefle IF
Trangsviken IF
Sparvagens FK
Sparvagens FK
Hasselby SK
IFK Vaxjo

IF Kville

IK Finish

IF Gota
Sparvagens FK
Turebergs FK
IF Géta
Hasselby SK
Hasselby SK

5,64

6,04

4,96

2,42
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2,40
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5,16
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5,02
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2.10,40
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34.47,44
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ab
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-0,8
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0,7
07
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-0,1
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5,81
5,19
5,68
5,21

5,59
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5,21
4,87

2,2
-0,8
-1,0
-0,4

-1,3
0,8
1,5
1.1

-0,6
0,7



C Kluft
Lincoln Saavedra
S Rahdevi

K Tresteg kval

1 Camilla Johansson
2 Sara Brankell
3 Malin Svensson
4 Anna Goransdotter Nilsson
5Madelen Nylander
6 Sara Gelin
7 Maria Augutis
8lIzehi lleso
9 Mfon Etim
10Elin Husén
11 Angelica Strém
12 Malin Marmbrandt
13 Anna Larsson
14 Linda Svensson
15Hanna Tjernell
16 Daniella Eriksson
17 Sofie Lindesten
18 Johanna Bertilsson
19 Sofia Bejgarn
L Svensson
C Johansson
M Svensson
A Strém
I lleso
S Gelin
M Augutis
Goransdotter Nil
D Eriksson
S Lindesten
E Husén
H Tjernell
A Larsson
M Etim
S Bejgarn
M Marmbrandt
M Nylander
J Bertilsson
S Brankell

K Tresteg final

1 Camilla Johansson
2 Sara Brankell
3 Anna Goéransdotter Nilsson
4 Malin Svensson
5Madelen Nylander
6 Sara Gelin
7Elin Husén
8 Angelica Strém
9lzehi lleso
10 Maria Augutis
11 Mfon Etim
12 Malin Marmbrandt
Goransdotter Nil
C Johansson
M Marmbrandt
M Augutis
E Husén
A Strém
S Gelin
I lleso
M Nylander
M Etim
S Brankell
M Svensson

K Diskus kval

1 Maria Pettersson
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89
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IFK Vaxjo
Mélindals AIK
IFK Helsingborg
Umedalens IF
Orbyhus IF
Sparvagens FK
Ullevi FK

Ullevi FK

Ullevi FK

SolK Hellas
Gefle IF
Enkdpings Al
Sparvagens FK
IF Géta

SolK Hellas
Enkoépings Al
Sparvagens FK
Strands IF
Sparvagens FK

IFK Vaxjo
Mélndals AIK
Umedalens IF
IFK Helsingborg
Orbyhus IF
Sparvagens FK
SolK Hellas
Gefle IF

Ullevi FK

Ullevi FK

Ullevi FK
Enkdpings Al

Ullevi FK

6,31
6,04
541

12,76
13,50

11,65
11,97
11,87
11,96
11,78
12,14

12,96
12,58

0,7
0,4
-0,2

13,49w
12,93
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12,47w
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0,4
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1,6
4,8
0,8
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1.8
1,4
1.1
0,6
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2,3
24
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1.1
1.1
1.8
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1,9
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1.2
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0,0
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1,9
1,9
2,1
1,2

52,44Q

5,45

11,48
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12,72
13,28
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0,7

1.4

0,8
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1,0

0,7
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12,72
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3,0
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-1,0
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-0,2

1,9

0,4
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0,1

0,7
1.4
1.1
0,5
0,3
0,8
1,2
1,0
0,8
1,0
1,0
1,3

12,49

13,34

11,80

11,85

12,03

12,71
12,16

0,5 X
1,0 13,33

0,3 11,92
1,6 X
0,1 12,02

1,9 -

1.1 X
0,3 12,16

0,7
0,4

0,3
0,4
-0,2

0,0
03

12,80
13,21

11,81
12,05
11,92

12,50
12,32

0,4
0,8

0,3
0,1
0,5

0,2

-0,1
0,3



2 Annika Larsson 70 Gefle IF 50,85Q

3 Anna Sdderberg 73 Ullevi FK 48,18Q
4 Veronica Karlsson 80 Ullevi FK 47,09Q
5Linda Nestorsson 75 Ullevi FK 45,81Q
6 Carolina Hjelt 86 Huddinge AIS 44,93Q SB
7 Anna-Karin Svensson 81 Ullevi FK 44.60Q
8 Angela Akeson 79 Kils AIK 43,27q
9 Catarina Andersson 77 Hasselby SK 42,70q
10 Anneli Johansson 69 Ume FI 42,164
11 Kristina Jacobsson 76 Huddinge AIS 41,79q PB
12Lena Bjork 76 Hofors AIF 41,65q
13 Caroline Hoglund 85 IF Gota 40,58
14 Emma Johannesson 84 Ullevi FK 37,15
15 Anna Wikstrom 87 IFK Tumba 33,37
16 Elinor Forssander 88 Mariestads AIF X
A Larsson 50,85
C Hijelt 44,93
C Andersson 41,42 42,70 40,83
A Wikstrom X X 33,37
E Forssander X X X
V Karlsson 47,09
M Pettersson 52,44
A Séderberg X 48,18
A Johansson X 42,16 X
A-K Svensson 35,99 44,60
L Nestorsson 45,81
E Johannesson 25,33 28,83 37,15
A Akeson 42,75 X 43,27
C Hoéglund 38,44 40,17 40,58
K Jacobsson 39,14 39,90 41,79
L Bjork 40,03 X 41,65
K Diskus final
1Anna Soderberg 73 Ullevi FK 60,65
2 Maria Pettersson 77 Ullevi FK 52,25
3Annika Larsson 70 Gefle IF 51,92
4 Veronica Karlsson 80 Ullevi FK 48,96
5Linda Nestorsson 75 Ullevi FK 47,82
6 Anna-Karin Svensson 81 Ullevi FK 45,85
7 Anneli Johansson 69 Ume FI 43,66
8 Carolina Hjelt 86 Huddinge AIS 43,65 SB
9 Catarina Andersson 77 Hasselby SK 41,02
10Lena Bjork 76 Hofors AIF 39,91
11 Kristina Jacobsson 76 Huddinge AIS 39,85
12 Angela Akeson 79 Kils AIK 39,74
A Larsson 47,33 48,81 50,83 51,92 49,03 48,97
A-K Svensson 42,32 42,36 43,70 45,85 X X
A Akeson 39,74 39,02 37,24
A Johansson 41,45 40,12 43,66 40,75 40,46 X
A Soderberg 55,16 56,81 60,65 57,32 58,51 59,37
L Bjork 38,97 X 39,91
L Nestorsson 45,60 4516 47,82 43,42 45,19 42,83
C Hjelt 43,65 42,23 X 42,40 41,13 40,67
M Pettersson 51,07 51,09 50,86 52,25 51,91 50,24
K Jacobsson 38,33 39,85 39,23
V Karlsson 46,40 X 48,96 46,26 X 47,42
C Andersson X X 41,02
M 100m forsok heat 1 -0,5
1 Stefan Tarnhuvud 86 Sundsvalls FI 10,86 Q
2 Johan Engberg 81 IF Gota 10,92Q
3John Lundvik 83 IFK Vaxjo 11,11q
4 Niclas Brostrom 77 IF Gota 11,29
50Oscar Rosén-Olofsson 88 IFK Umea 11,41 SB
6 Martin Skeppstedt 82 Sparvagens FK 11,49
M 100m forsok heat 2 -0.2
1 Daniel Persson 82 Malmo Al 10,73Q
2 Christofer Sandin 79 Moindals AIK 10,87Q
3 Nasser Sebabi 82 Hofors AIF 10,97q
4 Sebastian Oberg 86 Turebergs FK 11,19

5 Christian Rodriguez 87 Hasselby SK 11,48



6 Viktor Granholm 86 Sparvagens FK 11,58

M 100m forsok heat 3 -2.8
1Edmund Yeboah 88 Hasselby SK 10,93Q
2 Patrik Lévgren 75 Malmo Al 10,93Q
3 Erik Karlsson 87 IFK Vaxjo 11,11
4 Lars Fridén 86 IK Ymer 11,46
5Nicklas Nilsson 87 Bromma IF 11,65
6 Alexandros Lenis 87 Turebergs FK 12,28
M 100m final -1.7
1 Daniel Persson 82 Malmo Al 10,78
2 Johan Engberg 81 IF Gota 10,80
3 Stefan Tarnhuvud 86 Sundsvalls FI 10,87
4 Christofer Sandin 79 Moindals AIK 10,89
5 Patrik Lovgren 75 Malmo Al 10,97
6 Nasser Sebabi 82 Hofors AIF 11,06
7 John Lundvik 83 IFK Vaxjo 11,34
8 Edmund Yeboah 88 Hasselby SK 12,96
M 400m forsok heat 1
1 Thomas Nikitin 82 Sparvagens FK 48,76 Q
2 Robin Rohlén 90 IFKUmea 48,80 Q
3 Andreas Mokdasi 84 Hasselby SK 49,04 q
4 Per Johnsson 84 Soderhamns IF 50,41 q
5 Carl-Adam Lindros 88 Huddinge AIS 50,54
6 Ingemar Ztorm 60 FK Studenterna 52,46
7Yngve Forslin 87 Hasselby SK 52,57
M 400m forsok heat 2
1Joni Jaako 86 GolF Tjalve 48,38 Q
2 Fredrik Johansson 86 IF Gota 49,17 Q
3 Fredrik Hallinder 88 Turebergs FK 49,73 q
4 Mario Krestalica 78 Hasselby SK 50,10 q
5 Patrik Waldenstrom 88 (")sterhaninge IF 51,07
6 Magnus Josefsson 78 Gefle IF 52,22
M 800m forsok heat 1
1 Mattias Claesson 86 Hasselby SK 152,92 Q
2 Fredrik Karlsson 78 Hammarby IF 153,13 Q
3Goran Olofsson 77 Malmé Al 1.63,74 q
4 Johan Kageman 86 Turebergs FK 1.54,38
5 Johan Klinteskog 81 Hammarby IF 1.54,71
6Johan Svensson 89 FI Kalmarsund 1.58,62
7 Fredrik Hallinder 88 Turebergs FK 1.58,83
M 800m forsok heat 2
1Rickard Pell 79 Hammarby IF 152,88 Q
2 Jacob Gustafsson 84 Ullevi FK 153,02 Q
3 Mattias Fager 83 GolF Tjalve 153,41 q
4 Andreas Rehnborg 80 Hasselby SK 1.53,57 q
5Johan Bagge 84 IF Gota 1.54,02
6 Johan Walldén 87 Gefle IF 1.54,85
7 Simon Rasmussen 86 Ranas 4H 1.58,27
8 William Taudien 88 ArlalF 1.58,60
M 800m forsok heat 3
1 Tor Péllanen 87 Hasselby SK 153,62 Q
2 Jonas Dufwenberg 81 Turebergs FK 153,72 Q
3 Mohammed Bashir 87 Ullevi FK 1.54,20
4 Joakim Lofwing 84 Hammarby IF 1.54,64
5Albin Johansson 81 Hasselby SK 1.54,64
6 Eric Hagelin 89 IK Akele 1.55,83
7 Niclas Rysjo 84 Hammarby IF 2.05,87
Abel Musina Nzimbi 71 Huddinge AIS ab
M 5000m final
1 Oskar Kack 82 IF Hagen 14.05,28 SB
2 Henrik Skoog 79 Sparvagens FK 14.06,50
3 Henrik Ahnstrom 81 Halle IF 14.17,85
4 Mats Granstrom 83 Eksjo Sodra IK 14.18,73 PB

5Peter Gross 85 Trollhattans IF 14.26,06 PB



6 Jorgen Johansson 79 Sparvagens FK 14.29,24 SB

7 Andreas Karlsson 78 ArlalF 14.30,25 PB
8 Niklas (")sterberg 73 Ranas 4H 14.32,50 SB
9 Alexander Sdderberg 88 Sparvagens FK 14.32,83 SB
10Henry Gross 85 Trollhattans IF 14.34,82 SB
11 Emil Lerdahl 82 Hammarby IF 14.59,55 PB
12 Par Wikberg 83 Skelleftea AIK 14.59,58 PB
13 Fredrik Svahn 77 Ranas 4H 15.00,04
14 Linus Nilsson 83 Enhdrna IF 15.11,89
15 Tobias Lundgren 87 Sparvagens FK 15.21,29
16 Henrik Lofas 83 Upsala IF 15.21,35
17 Clas Jansson 82 Kvarnsvedens GolF 15.29,25
18 David Nilsson 87 Hogby IF 15.35,95
19 Oskar Majling 86 Kungsangens SK 16.18,85
Rachid Benjira 74 Hasselby SK ab
Lars Johansson 85 Brittatorp TK ab

M 400m H forsok heat 1

1Henrik Encke 84 Hasselby SK 54,00 Q
2 Peter Andersson 76 Taby IS 55,25 Q
3 Henrik Astfors 87 Vasteras FK 55,30 q
4 Joel Gustafsson 83 SolK Hellas 57,67 q
5Daniel Aimgren 79 Hasselby SK 94,27 q
M 400m H forsok heat 2
1 Niklas Larsson 85 Hasselby SK 53,86 Q
2 Mattias Sunneborn 70 Sparvagens FK 54,47 Q
3Johan Szabo 81 Vasby IK 55,40 q
Johan Edvinsson 88 Upsala IF ab
M Hojd
1 Stefan Holm 76 Kils AIK 2.27
2 Staffan Strand 76 Hasselby SK 2.25
3 Joel Spolén 83 Orgryte IS 2.17
4 Oscar Karlsson 83 Alingsas IF 2.05
5Peter Blom 79 IFK Lidingd 2.01
6 Erik Jakobsson 88 Brattas CK 2.01
7 Richard Huldén 86 IF Gota 1.95
8 Johan Redborg 81 Turebergs FK 1.89
1.89 195 201 205 209 212 215 217 219 221 223 225 2.27 229
R Huldén o X0 XXX
E Jakobsson o o XX0 XXX
P Blom o o X0 XXX
J Spolén - - - - - o - xo - Xxx
S Holm - - - - - - o - o - o 0 0 Xxx
J Redborg o XXX
O Karlsson R R R o L XXX
S Strand - - - - - - 0 - - ) - xxo - XXX
M Tresteg kval
1Sebastian Lindén 83 Molindals AIK 15,09w Q
2 Anders Sjostrom 83 Molindals AIK 15,08 Q
3 Andreas Otterling 86 KFUM Orebro 14,85 Q
4 Erik Eriksson 80 Orbyhus IF 14,74 Q
5Henrik Sahlstrom 77 Gefle IF 14,68 Q
6 Mikael Lilja 87 IK Pallas 14,62 Q
7 Carl Westberg 86 FalulK 14,56 Q
8 Johan Attersand 74 Hammarby IF 1453 Q
9David Stahlberg 87 Orbyhus IF 1437w q
10 Mathias Strom 87 Stromstads IF 14,33 q
11 David Kalleback 89 Varbergs GIF 14,28 q
12 Niclas Liedberg 88 Sparvagens FK 14,01 q
13 Richard Andersson 87 Upsala IF 13,79
14 David Fridell 83 Sparvagens FK 13,75w
15 Henrik Attersand 84 Hammarby IF X
15 Jonathan Sdderling 88 Sparvagens FK X
15 Mladjen Dzakovic 87 Hammarby IF X
18 Kruffe Gustavsson 75 Duvbo IK X
A Otterling 14,37 01 14,85 1,2 -
C Westberg 14,13 0,2 X -06 14,56 -0,2
H Attersand X 2,0 X -03 X 23

J Séderling X 05 X -04 X 11



M Dzakovic X -0,2 X -04 X -08

D Kalleback X 0,5 X -04 1428 -13
H Sahlstrém X 20 1468 05 -
J Attersand 14,53 1,5 - -
N Liedberg X 19 14,01 12 X 25
R Andersson 13,79 1,2 X 06 X 01
A Sjostrom 15,08 -0,1 - -
E Eriksson 14,74 0,3 - -
M Strém X 1,1 14,04 -06 14,33 -1,2
K Gustavsson X 2,6 X -04 -
D Stahlberg 14,37 24 1423 -07 -
S Lindén X 09 1509 25 -
M Lilja X 01 1462 10 -
D Fridell 13,39 04 1375 22 X 15
M Slagga final
1Bengt Johansson 73 Vasteras FK 70,68
2 Mattias Jons 82 Hasselby SK 70,19
3 Robert Alneroth 84 Gefle IF 61,29
4 Stellan Kjellander 78 IFK Vaxjo 61,09
5Marten Ejdervall 74 IF Gota 58,07 PB
6 Hans Eriksson 86 SK Bore 57,24 PB
7 Daniel Nyman 87 Svenljunga IK 51,26
8 Thomas Edvinsson 77 Alingsas IF 50,46
9Anders Bergstrom 66 Gefle IF 49,55
10 Joakim Stenman 84 Huddinge AIS 47,27
11 Karl Erik Ludvigsson 88 SK Bore 46,95
12 Robert Melin 82 Bottnaryds IF 4417
M Ejdervall 57,59 56,42 56,59 X 57,95 58,07
S Kjellander 58,79 58,90 59,75 61,09 59,49 59,07
R Alneroth 61,29 60,87 60,35 61,18 60,93 60,53
K E Ludvigsson X 46,12 46,95
A Bergstrom 49,55 X 49,09
H Eriksson 54,45 56,92 57,24 54,58 X X
T Edvinsson 48,36 49,83 49,98 46,64 50,37 50,46
R Melin X 44,17 X
J Stenman X 47,23 47,27
D Nyman 50,01 X X 50,66 50,94 51,26
M Jons 65,60 70,19 67,70 66,35 69,10 X
B Johansson 67,45 70,68 69,58 69,95 68,38 67,63
M Spjut kval
1Magnus Arvidsson 83 KA2IF 72,08 Q
2 Daniel Ragnvaldsson 76 IFK Stromsund 71,35 Q
3 Markus Hayden 86 Valbo AIF 66,32 Q
4 Lasse Haka 78 IF Gota 66,23 Q
5 Niklas Wiklund 85 Skelleftea AIK 65,78 q
6 Mattias Eriksson 80 Huddinge AIS 65,74 q
7 Andreas Wulff 80 IFK Vaxjo 65,74 q
8Ingmar Veinberg 82 Sparvagens FK 60,34 q
9Robert Ruuska 87 Solleftea GIF 57,95 q
10 Joakim Lindskog 86 Valbo AIF 57,55 q
11 Nebez Kurban 72 Hasselby SK 56,92 q
12 Jesper Sandberg 85 GolF Tjalve 56,78 q
13 Alexander Ottosson 87 Klippans FK 56,47
14 Marcus Persson 87 KFUM Arvika 55,92
15Kenneth Bergén 69 Huddinge AIS 54,77
16 Joel Thorén 87 Hammarby IF 54,21
17 Mikael Alsterbage 72 Huddinge AIS 53,96
18 Jonas Lohse 87 Moindals AIK dns
M Arvidsson 72,08
L Haka 66,23
A Wulff 65,74
D Ragnvaldsson 71,35
M Persson 55,92 54,70 54,50
J Thorén 54,21 X 53,00
J Lindskog 55,56 57,55 57,00
M Eriksson 63,15 63,99 65,74
N Wiklund X 60,93 65,78
A Ottosson 51,37 56,47 X
J Sandberg X X 56,78

| Veinberg 60,34 58,12 58,00



K Bergén

M Hayden

M Alsterbage
N Kurban

J Lohse

R Ruuska

52,04
64,62
53,34
56,92

52,28
66,32
53,04
56,14

57,95

54,77

53,96
55,61



